© 2019 Hubbell Outdoor Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbelloutdoor.com
Page 1/5 Rev. 11/28/19
TRP1/RDI1/QSP1 LED-SPEC
FEATURES
• GeoPak Series consists of three compact Geometric wall-pack shapes in
four popular finishes
• "Normally On" emergency luminaire for architectural applications

Page 2/5 Rev. 11/28/19
TRP1/RDI1/QSP1 LED-SPEC
ORDERING GUIDE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ORDERING INFORMATION
– – – – – –
Series # LEDs Wattage CCT/CRI Distribution Voltage
TRP1 Trapezoid
RDI1 Radius
QSP1 Qtr-sphere
12L 12 LEDs 15 15 watts
20 20 watts
30 30 watts
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
2 TYPE II
3 TYPE III
4 TYPE IV
UNV 120-277V
1 120V
2 208V
3 240V
4 277V
Example: TRP2-24L30-3K7-2-UNV-DB
CATALOG #
Notes:
1 Voltage specific (120 or 277V only)
2 Must order minimum of one remote control to program dimming
settings, 0-10V fully adjustable dimming with automatic daylight
calibration and different time delay settings, 120-277V only
3 PCU option not applicable, included in sensor
4 Must specify input voltage (120, 208, 240 or 277)
Notes:
* Must order minimum of one remote control to program dimming settings, 0-10V fully
adjustable dimming with automatic daylight calibration and different time delay settings.
– –
Color Control Options Network Options
BL Black textured
DB Dark bronze textured
GR Gray textured matte
PS Platinum silver smooth
WH White textured
CC Custom color
PC Button Photocontrol
SCP2,3 Programmable occupancy
sensor, factory default is 10%
light output
Spec SCP/SCO & SWPM  Mount Height
-8F Up to 8ft mount height
-20F Up to 20ft mount height
F4 Fusing (only available with
STD fixture configuration,
120-277V only)
E1 Battery pack (0oC)
EH1 Battery pack (-30oC) with
heater
ACCESSORIES (ORDERED SEPARATELY)
Catalog Number Description
SCP-REMOTE* Remote control for SCP option. Order at least one per
BB-GEO-XX Black box with 4-1/2" threaded conduit holes, specify finish by replacing "XX" with finish selection, eg. Dark Bronze "DB"
BB-GEO-XX – Mounted to luminaire
BB-GEO-XX
4 – 1/2” conduit entriesFixture gasket Wall gasket
To Wall
GEOPAK SERIES 1
SIZE 1 - TRP1/QSP1/RDI1
© 2019 Hubbell Outdoor Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.